
13./14. Mai 2023   33. GETU Frühjahrsmeisterschaften Gams    Organisator: STV Gams

K2 TurnerinnenKategorie

Rang Vorname Name Jhg Verein Total

1 2013 TV Buchs 37.60 9.459.25 9.55 9.35 GRebeca Beatrice Scrob 9 1 2 0 2

Kreismeisterin  K2 Turnerinnen
2 2013 STV Kriessern 37.25 9.409.60 9.05 9.20 SLevinja Collenberg 1 4 3 0 4

3 2014 GETU Staad 37.10 9.259.20 9.25 9.40 BElea Humbel 11 2 1 0 8

4 2014 BTV St. Gallen 36.70 9.309.25 9.00 9.15 *Estrella Di Felice 9 5 4 0 6

5 2012 STV Kriessern 36.65 9.409.30 9.10 8.85 *Lena Hamburger 8 3 16 0 4

5 2013 GETU Staad 36.65 9.609.35 8.95 8.75 *Elena Zeller 5 7 22 0 1

7 2013 GETU Staad 36.15 9.259.20 8.70 9.00 *Zoé Lennecke 11 14 9 0 8

8 2014 TV Widnau 36.00 9.259.55 8.50 8.70 *Simona Bartl 2 29 25 0 8

9 2013 TV Widnau 35.85 9.259.35 8.60 8.65 *Elea Capol 5 21 27 0 8

9 2012 GETU Staad 35.85 9.209.45 8.45 8.75 *Naomi Amadi 3 35 22 0 14

11 2013 BTV St. Gallen 35.75 9.209.00 8.65 8.90 *Anna Rutishauser 23 17 15 0 14

12 2013 TV Widnau 35.65 9.059.15 8.90 8.55 *Alina Lüchinger 14 8 31 0 24

13 2012 GETU Staad 35.60 9.108.85 8.55 9.10 *Chiara Fernandez 32 25 7 0 19

14 2014 TV Buchs 35.55 9.458.95 8.00 9.15 *Florentina Hagmann 28 58 4 0 2

15 2013 STV Gams 35.50 9.059.20 8.70 8.55 *Alina Hardegger 11 14 31 0 24

16 2013 TV Buchs 35.45 9.258.60 8.65 8.95 *Elisa Simea Eggenberger 49 17 12 0 8

16 2011 BTV St. Gallen 35.45 8.958.85 8.65 9.00 *Elisa Muheim 32 17 9 0 33

16 2013 BTV St. Gallen 35.45 9.059.10 8.50 8.80 *Jil Stark 17 29 19 0 24

19 2013 STV Steinach 35.40 8.709.40 8.45 8.85 *Ella Bischof 4 35 16 0 53

20 2012 STV Kriessern 35.35 8.809.15 8.80 8.60 *Anna Schneider 14 9 29 0 44

20 2013 GETU Grabs 35.35 8.908.85 8.45 9.15 *Olivia Hess 32 35 4 0 35

22 2013 STV Kriessern 35.25 8.858.95 9.00 8.45 *Emilia Langenegger 28 5 37 0 37

22 2010 BTV St. Gallen 35.25 9.159.10 8.35 8.65 *Elina Steffen 17 41 27 0 17

24 2013 TV Buchs 35.15 9.108.80 8.50 8.75 *Melina Rohrer 39 29 22 0 19

25 2014 BTV St. Gallen 35.10 9.009.05 8.50 8.55 *Hana Amzi 19 29 31 0 32

25 2014 TV Widnau 35.10 8.758.95 8.35 9.05 *Freya Kronenberg 28 41 8 0 50

ohne Auszeichnung
27 2012 TV Buchs 35.05 9.258.85 8.45 8.50Erina Qollaku 32 35 34 0 8

28 2012 GETU Staad 35.00 8.658.75 8.60 9.00Anna Egeter 44 21 9 0 59

29 2014 STV Kriessern 34.95 8.859.00 8.65 8.45Anouk Dietsche 23 17 37 0 37

30 2011 BTV St. Gallen 34.90 8.809.35 8.25 8.50Selina Wagner 5 48 34 0 44

30 2013 TV Buchs 34.90 8.958.80 8.70 8.45Xenia Allemann 39 14 37 0 33

30 2012 TV Buchs 34.90 9.058.40 8.75 8.70Dana Attenhofer 63 10 25 0 24

30 2013 STV Balgach 34.90 9.058.65 8.75 8.45Elena Brändle 46 10 37 0 24

34 2011 GETU Staad 34.85 9.059.15 8.35 8.30Ursina Meier 14 41 50 0 24

34 2014 STV Gams 34.85 9.209.00 8.45 8.20Antonia Bischof 23 35 58 0 14

36 2013 TV Buchs 34.80 9.309.00 8.15 8.35Emily Gyongyos 23 53 48 0 6

37 2013 STV Gams 34.70 8.859.05 8.35 8.45Emilie Gamper 19 41 37 0 37

38 2012 TV Widnau 34.65 8.759.00 8.45 8.45Alba del Reino 23 35 37 0 50

39 2011 TV Buchs 34.55 8.708.85 8.75 8.25Isabelle Macoratti 32 10 55 0 53

* = AuszeichnungSeite 1
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39 2014 STV Gams 34.55 8.558.85 8.75 8.40Lenja Tinner 32 10 45 0 61

41 2013 STV Gams 34.50 9.108.90 8.20 8.30Noelia Niederhauser 31 49 50 0 19

41 2013 GETU Grabs 34.50 8.758.35 8.55 8.85Salome Steiner 66 25 16 0 50

43 2013 TV Buchs 34.45 8.858.65 8.50 8.45Sarina Baumann 46 29 37 0 37

43 2014 BTV St. Gallen 34.45 8.858.55 8.10 8.95Lara Schmid 52 54 12 0 37

45 2012 GETU Staad 34.35 8.809.05 8.20 8.30Alia Knecht 19 49 50 0 44

45 2015 STV Gams 34.35 8.808.55 8.50 8.50Romina Lenherr 52 29 34 0 44

47 2013 GETU Staad 34.30 8.558.35 8.60 8.80Mariella Keller 66 21 19 0 61

47 2014 TV Widnau 34.30 8.459.05 8.55 8.25Luana Medeiros 19 25 55 0 64

49 2013 TV Rüthi 34.25 8.858.60 7.85 8.95Hanna Grutsch 49 64 12 0 37

49 2013 STV Gams 34.25 9.108.85 8.20 8.10Lena Hardegger 32 49 60 0 19

51 2012 BTV St. Gallen 34.20 9.108.65 8.05 8.40Lena Bösch 46 55 45 0 19

51 2010 BTV St. Gallen 34.20 8.458.80 8.35 8.60Charlotte Losehand 39 41 29 0 64

53 2014 BTV St. Gallen 34.15 9.158.50 8.60 7.90Alea Thaqi 57 21 67 0 17

54 2012 TV Widnau 33.90 8.808.60 8.35 8.15Nerea del Reino 49 41 59 0 44

54 2012 STV Gams 33.90 8.708.55 8.35 8.30Nina Schlumpf 52 41 50 0 53

56 2013 GETU Grabs 33.80 8.408.80 8.55 8.05Maila John 39 25 63 0 69

57 2013 TV Buchs 33.60 9.058.25 8.00 8.30Emma Frei 69 58 50 0 24

58 2013 TV Buchs 33.55 9.058.45 8.00 8.05Suzda Taher 61 58 63 0 24

59 2014 STV Steinach 33.45 8.908.70 7.75 8.10Ayleen Rütsche 45 65 60 0 35

60 2013 STV Steinach 33.30 8.458.55 8.05 8.25Nerea Muina 52 55 55 0 64

60 2010 BTV St. Gallen 33.30 8.058.50 7.95 8.80Annika Villiger 57 61 19 0 72

62 2014 STV Steinach 33.15 8.658.55 8.20 7.75Lia Thalmann 52 49 70 0 59

63 2013 TV Widnau 33.10 8.708.80 7.75 7.85Samantha Medina 39 65 68 0 53

64 2012 TV Buchs 32.95 8.858.40 7.90 7.80Zoe Marley Moser 63 63 69 0 37

65 2013 TV Widnau 32.90 8.458.50 7.95 8.00Mia Smakaus 57 61 66 0 64

66 2013 BTV St. Gallen 32.85 8.808.30 7.30 8.45Aycan Kurt 68 72 37 0 44

67 2013 TV Rüthi 32.70 8.707.60 8.05 8.35Jasmin Gmünder 72 55 48 0 53

68 2013 TV Rüthi 32.45 8.458.25 7.35 8.40Naomi Müller 69 71 45 0 64

69 2012 GETU Staad 32.10 8.108.45 7.50 8.05Noemi Keller 61 68 63 0 71

70 2011 GETU Staad 31.50 8.708.40 7.40 7.00Polina Matiashenko 63 70 72 0 53

71 2013 TV Buchs 31.20 7.657.75 7.70 8.10Marija Natorca 71 67 60 0 73

72 2012 STV Steinach 31.15 8.508.50 7.15 7.00Amélie Wäspi 57 73 72 0 63

73 2013 STV Balgach 30.40 8.407.40 7.45 7.15Noemi Maruccia 73 69 71 0 69
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